TOURNEO & KOMBI CUSTOM - ORDERING GUIDE AND PRICE LIST
Effective from 19th December 2022
1 Effective 19th December 2022
MODEL LINE UP
L1 L2
Overall length 4972 5339
Overall width with/without mirrors 2272/1986 2272/1986
Luggage space length (at base of 3rd row seats) 650 1017
Side door entry width 1030 1030
Luggage capacity (cubic litres) 1.2 1.9
Luggage capacity, rear seats removed (cubic litres) 5.1 5.8
Overall Height (@ kerb mass) 1959 - 1979 1954 - 1977
2 Effective 26th August 2022
Shuttle Bus Titanium Active
MFC MFC MFC
 Dual side load doors A4LAC  17" alloy wheels D2YBU  Unique Active Style Front Grille
 16" steel wheels with full wheel covers D2XAD  Body colour bodyside mouldings BLCAF  Colour Keyed with Satin Nickel insert BLDBX
 Remote central locking CBBAB  Body colour rear bumper CLMB5  Accent colour exterior mirror finish CAAAC
 Power front windows with one-shot up/down B2CAF  Body colour door and tailgate handles CAAAC/CACAC  Front bumper body colour lower accent CLFKS
 9 Seats (including Driver) withSingle Front Passenger Seat
and 7 Rear direct access seats
 Sunblinds on 2nd row plus 3rd row on L2 models BBVAB  Tu-tone painted plastic rear bumper CLMGV
 Light tinted rear glass B2GAB  Perimeter alarm HNAAD 
 Flip open 2nd row windows B3AAB 
 Cruise Control with adjustable speed limiter GTDAB  Unique 17" 5 Spoke Alloy Wheel D2YCP
 Rear compartment air conditioning G1EAB  Silver Roof Rails BLYBA
 Quickclear heated windscreen
 Glazed rear tailgate with wash/wipe B3HAC  8 seats including Driver
 Rear privacy glass B2GAE
 Front manual air conditioning AC  B
 Static cornering fog lights JBKAL  Carpet floor covering in passenger compartment BBKAH
 Rubber floor covering in passenger compartment BBKAE  Lockable glove box lid B5LAB
 Roll Stability Control & SideWind Mitigation FEAAQ  Rain sensing front wipers and automatic headlights CFFAE
 Front and rear parking sensors HNLAB
HNKAB
 Body colour front and rear bumpers CLFGF
CLMB5
SERIES LINE UP
Halogen projector headlights with  LED Day
 Running Lights
BVFBH

JBBBL
AM / FM Audio with 4.2" TFT screen, Bluetooth with voice
control & 10 speakers
 ICFAV
Partial Salerno Leather Casual Emboss material  and Racing Blue coloured
seats. SYNC 3 FM / AM Radio with 8" TFT touch screen, includes
Applink
Electrically operated and heated power
foldable door mirrors
 BSHCY
ICFAZ
3 Effective 26th August 2022
MODEL PRICES - Tourneo Custom - L1 (SWB) & L2 (LWB)
WLTP
Co2
NOX Co2 Tax NOX Tax
Shuttle Bus - 9 seats
Limited 320 L2 2.0L 130PS FWD 6 Speed 6.2 77,100.85 29,026.30 41% 206 49.3 28,687.30 339.00 48,074.55 39,085.00